The Director, Technical and Vocational Education and Training (TVET) Institute will rise and present the respective 
candidates for the award of the respective Diplomas of Laikipia University.

As the Director reads out the names, the candidates will stand and remain standing until the last name is read.

The following one hundred and eighty-eight (188) candidates satis⿿�ed the Board of Examiners of the Technical and Vocational 
Education and Training Institute and the Senate for the award of the following Diplomas of Laikipia University.

DIPLOMA IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
DISTINCTION

1. TE/DM/ANC/0118/22 HAGGAI, Zillah Nyamoita

[...]

178. R16/5/1950/016 MAINA, Hellen Nyaruai
189. R16/5/2015/015 SHARINE, Chebet

BACHELOR OF AGRIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
180. R15/5/1893/016 MURIUKI, Lewis Murimi

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND APPLIED TECHNOLOGY
The following two hundred and eighty-eight (288) candidates satis⿿�ed the Board of Examiners of the School of Science and 
Applied Technology and the Senate for the conferment of the following Degrees of Laikipia University.

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
FIRST CLASS HONOURS
1. SC/COM/0056/21 CHEGE, Peter Maina

[...]

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
287. M118/2/2288/016 OKONG’I, Nicholas Bundi

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOCHEMISTRY)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION)
288. N14/3/1124/014 MUCHIRI, Dennis Kireru

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES
The following four hundred and sixty-four (464) candidates satis⿿�ed the Board of Examiners of the School of Humanities 
and Development Studies and the Senate for the conferment of the following Degrees of Laikipia University.

BACHELOR OF ARTS (KISWAHILI AND COMMUNICATION)
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION)

[...]

HD/PSY/1592/21 KINYUA, Michelle Makena

461. M23/2/1336/020 MUSIMBI, Sergio Chasimba

462. HD/PSY/2484/21 NDIWA, Purity Cheruto

463. HD/PSY/1642/21 NDUNGU, Ngunia Humphrey

464. M23/2/1306/020 WANYONYI, Abednecco Wafula

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
The following seven hundred and eleven (711) candidates satis⿿�ed the Board of Examiners of the School of Education and the 
Senate for the conferment of the following Degrees of Laikipia University.

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (ARTS)
FIRST CLASS HONOURS

1. L11/1/0346/020 KAMAU, Daisy Waringa